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[APPLY CONFIGURATION] [REBOOT]

System Information

Settings
General Settings
IP Settings
Wireless Settings

Services
QOS Settings
Firewall Settings
DHCP Settings
Port Forwarding

Security
Wireless

Device Settings

Status
Interfaces

Services

Commands
Eirmware Upgrade

Load Configuration
Save Configuration

Fragmentation Threshold:
RTS/CTS Threshold:
Beacon Interval:

DTIM:

ACK Timeout:

WLAN Association Timeout:

WLAN Mode:
Data Rate:
Authorization Algorithm:
Preamble Type:
Broadcast ESSID:
Intra BSS Traffic:
CCA Mode:
WDS1:

WDS2:

WDS3:

WDS4:

WDS5:

WDS6:

WDS7:

WDS8:

Wireless Traffic Forwarding:

Wireless Settings
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